JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: DM Skane samt AST 2017, Date: 2017-01-08
CATEGORY: Novice A - Boys, Free Skating
Pl. NAME
1 Oscar Calvert
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PROGRAM COMPONENTS
Skating Skills

Transitions
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Composition

Interpretation

DEDUCTIONS
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J2
-3

o

[eNeoNeNeNolNolNoll

3,50
3,50
3,75
3,75
4,00

coocoocoolooodhgl

3,50
3,25
3,25
3,50
3,50

TOTAL TOTAL

Elements
Score
25,54

Ja
-2

o

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNoN el

3,25
3,00
3,75
3,75
3,50

PC
Score
25,04
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0
SCORES
2,05
1,98
1,40
2,85
2,47
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